ZENTANBUS Co.,Ltd. - Kannabe

® For Kannabe Kogen

Kogen Line TimeTable [For Kannabe Kogen (kannabe Highlands) ]

April 1, 2020
(tax 10%)

Bus Number 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
Service Day
Bus Stop Name Fares ‘4 .3 Al All *2 *2 Al All Al All . All . .
Endlish 3 from days days *3 *4 days days days days days
nglis apanse Ebara Station
Ebara Station STIEER N 6:33 | 6:38 | 8:34 | 10:44 | 11:30 | 11:40 | 12:48 | 13:40 | 14:50 | 15:55 | 17:00 | 18:00 | 19:00 | 21:10
Ebara Station Nishiguchi STEBRFE 160 | | | J 11:33 | 11:43 | | |’ | |’ | |’ |
Hidaka Byoin Bk 160 6:36 | 6:41 | 837 | 10:47 | 11:35 | 11:45 | 12:51 | 13:43 | 14:53 | 15:58 | 17:03 | 18:03 | 19:03 | 21:13
| (Hidaka Medical Center).
Uemura Bokenkan-mae TR B IREERT 200 6:44 | 6:49 | 8:45 | 10:55 | 11:44 | 11:54 | 12:59 | 13:51 | 15:00 | 16:06 | 17:11 | 18:11 | 19:11 | 21:21
Jyugo B 200 6:47 | 652 848 1058 | 11:47 | 11:57 | 13:02 | 13:54 | 15:03 | 16:00 | 17:14 | 18:14 | 19:14 | 2124
Yoganryu Seseragiguchi BameEsEn 200 6:50 6:55 8:51 11:01 | 11:53 | 12:01 | 13:05 | 13:57 | 15:06 | 16:12 | 17:17 | 18:17 | 19:17 | 21:27
Tada Kannabe _ NN 200 6:54 | 6:59 | 8:56 | 11:06 | 11:58 | 12:05 | 13:10 | 14:02 | 15:10 | 16:17 | 17:22 | 18:22 | 19:21 | 21:31
|(UP_Kannabe Ski Resort. - Mivanomori)
Nashiki 28 200 6:56 | 701 | 8:58 | 11:08 | 12:05 | 12:07 | 13:12 | 14:04 7 15:12 | 16:19 | 17:24 | 18:24 | 19:23 7| 2133
ZENTANBUS Tajima Dome . *5 =TSN 200 ) ) 8:59 | 11:09 { { 13:13 7714705 | 15:13 [ 16:20 ) 18:257[719:24 {
Mambaguchi FiE0 200 l ! 9:02 | 11:11 ¢ 12:09 | 13:15 | 14:07 | 15:15 | 16:22 | 17:28 | 18:28 | 19:25 | 21:35
| (Mamba. Ski.Resort) .
Kannabe Onsen Yutorogi-mae FIBERDL SR 200 6:58 | 7:03 | 9:05 | 11:14 | 12:11 | 12:12 | 13:18 | 14:10 | 15:17 | 16:25 | 17:31 | 18:31 | 19:28 | 21:38
|(UP_Kannabe Ski.Resort. . Chuo)
Yamata _ A 200 7:01 | 7:06 | 9:10 | 11:18 | 12:15 | 12:15 | 13:22 | 14:14 | 15:20 | 16:29 | 17:35 | 18:36 | 19:31 | 21:41
| (Oku.Kannabe, Ski.Resort)
Higashi-Gochi ) 200 7:08 | 7713917 1105 1201 12001 71329 1421 1527 | 16:36 | 17:42 7| 18:43 | 19:38 | 21:48
[Remarks] *1---Not in service on Sundays, Public Holidays and Dec.31-Jan.3  *2:--Not in service on Saturdays, Sundays, Public Holidays and Dec.31-Jan.3
*3---Only in service on Apr.1-Nov.30  *4---Only in service on Dec.1-Mar.31  *5---:Only in service on Saturdays, Sundays, Public Holidays and Dec.31-Jan.3
® For Ebara Station
Bus Number 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
Service Day
Bus Stop Name Fares *1 *1 v 3 *2 *2 Al All © All All All All . All
. to *4 *3 *4 *3 days days days days days days days
English Japanse Eb )
ara Station
Yamata _ Iz 200 @6:30 | @6:35| 7:01 | 7:06 | @8:26 | @8:26 | 9:10 | 11:18 | 12:15 | 13:22 | 14:14 | 15:20 | 16:29 | 17:35 | 18:36
| (Oku Kannabe Ski Resort)
Higashi-Gochi AR 200 D6:24 | ©6:29 | 7:08 7:13 | ©8:20 | ©8:20 | 9:17 11:25 | 12:25 | 13:29 | 14:21 | 15:39 | 16:36 | 17:42 | 18:43
Kannabe Onsen Yutorogi-mae BRSO ER 200 ! ! 7:14 | 7:19 | 830 | 8:30 | 9:21 | 11:29 | 12:29 | 13:33 | 14:25 | 15:43 | 16:40 | 17:46 | 18:47
(UP Kannabe Ski Resort -.Chuo).
Biz0O 200 6:35 6:40 7:17 7:22 8:33 l 9:24 11:32 | 12:32 | 13:36 | 14:28 | 15:46 | 16:43 | 17:49 | 18:50
Tajima Dome . *5 A BB ] 200 ) 1 71977724 1 J 9:26 [ 11:34 1 1373877147307 "15:48 | '16:45 i 18:52
Nashiki = 200 6:36 6:41 7:19 7:24 8:37 8:36 9:26 11:34 12:34 | 13:38 14:30 15:48 | 16:45 | 17:51 18:52
Tada Kannabe . KA 200 6:38 | 6:43 | 7:21 | 7:26 | 839 | 8:43 | 9:28 | 11:36 | 12:36 | 13:40 | 14:32 | 15:50 | 16:47 | 17:53 | 18:54
(UP Kannabe Ski Resort - Mivanomori)
Yoganryu Seseragiguchi AR USR] 200 6:42 | 647|725 730 843 | 848 9 32 11140 | 12:40 | 13:44 | 14:36 | 15:54 | 16:51 | 17:57 | 18:58
Jyugo +F 200 6:45 6:50 7:28 7:33 8:46 8:54 9:35 11:43 | 12:43 | 13:47 | 14:39 | 15:57 | 16:54 | 18:00 [ 19:01
Uemura Bokenkan-mae A S IREERT 200 6:48 | 6:53 | 7:31 | 7:36 | 849 | 8:57 | 9:38 | 11:46 | 12:46 | 13:50 | 14:42 | 16:00 | 16:57 | 18:03 | 19:04
| (Uemura. Naomi Memerial Museum)
Hidaka Byoin ST 160 ¢ ! 7:41 | 7:46 | 859 | 9:06 | 9:48 | 11:56 | 12:56 | 14:00 | 14:52 | 16:10 | 17:07 | 18:13 | 19:14
| (Hidaka Medical Center).
Ebara Station Nishiguchi STEERFEL] 160 6:55 | 7:00 i 1 9:01 | '9:08 ) i { ) { { i { {
Ebara Station STIEER . 6:57 | 7:027 | 7:45 750 [ 9i04 | o 11 952 "12:00 | "13:00 | "14:04 | 14:56 | 16:14 | 17:11 | 18:17 | 19:18

[Remarks] *1---Not in service on Sundays,

*3---:Only in service on Apr.1-Nov.30

Public Holidays and Dec.31-Jan.3
*4.--Only in service on Dec.1-Mar.31

*2---Not in service on Saturdays, Sundays, Public Holidays and Dec.31-Jan.3

*5---Only in service on Saturdays, Sundays, Public Holidays and Dec.31-Jan.3

m For inquiries

Zentan Bus SOZORO Office TEL:+81.796.32.0013

*Language: Japanese, English




